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 Name Company E-mail 

1 David Tsai STANDARD FOODS CORPORATION Davidtsai@sfworldwide.com 

2 Lutter Kuo STANDARD FOODS CORPORATION Lutterkuo@sfworldwide.com 

3 Hsinkai Fang Chieh Song Machine Co., Ltd joyare0425@gmail.com 

4 Sam Lee Ecolab,Taiwan samys.lee@ecolab.com 

5 Wille Chiang Ecolab,Taiwan wille.chiang@ecolab.com 

6 Ming-Liang Ho HeySong Corporation 16312@heysong.com.tw 

7 Anli Shiue Global Engineering Alliance, Taiwan Anli.shiue@gea.com 

8 Daniel Fan Global Engineering Alliance, Taiwan daniel.fan@gea.com 

9 Tarry Tai Juh Perng machinery Co., Ltd. jup.perng@msn.hinet.net 

10 Shih-Ping Wang CHIE HONG TECHNOLOGY CORPRATION summer@chie-hong.com.tw 

11 Jung-Ta Wang CHIE HONG TECHNOLOGY CORPRATION jungtaw@chie-hong.com.tw 

12 Vincent Wang Diversey Hygiene (Taiwan) Ltd. vincent.wang1@sealedair.com 

13 Steve Hsu Taiwan Hon Chuan Enterprise Co.,Ltd. 990834@mail.honchuan.com.tw 

14 Yung-Chung Cheng TAIWAN FILLER TECH. CO., LTD webmaster@twftd.com 

15 Tim Hsieh SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC TAIWAN CO., LTD tim.hsieh@schneider-electric.com 

16 Hsin-An Su Swire Coca-Cola, Taiwan suha@swirebev.com 

17 Shih-Rong Huang Food Industry Research and Development Institute hsr@firdi.org.tw 

18 Yu-Ming Chen Food Industry Research and Development Institute cym@firdi.org.tw 

19 Vivi Peng Food Industry Research and Development Institute pxh@firdi.org.tw 

20 Ning-Jung Wu Food Industry Research and Development Institute nju@firdi.org.tw 

21 Sih-Pei Wu Food Industry Research and Development Institute spw@firdi.org.tw 

22 Feng-Chi Liu Food Industry Research and Development Institute fcl@firdi.org.tw 

23 Ming-Wei Chen Food Industry Research and Development Institute mwc@firdi.org.tw 

24 Jia-Yan Hou Food Industry Research and Development Institute jyh0625@firdi.org.tw 

25 Yi-Hung Wu Food Industry Research and Development Institute yhw@firdi.org.tw 

26 Ming-Ju Lu Food Industry Research and Development Institute mjl@firdi.org.tw 

27 Chung-Yu Yeh Food Industry Research and Development Institute ycy76@firdi.org.tw 
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